Ssd Diskler

480GB

240GB

480GB

240GB

256GB

500GB

256GB

960GB

512GB

Uriin

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 510/480MB/s

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400S37/240G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/480G

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2

NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400537/960G

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNG2S/4T0 14800/14000MB/s

PCIe 5.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Inno 3d

Kingston

Kingston

Inno 3d

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75

51,45

84,00

19,95

52,50

68,25

68,25

94,50

101,85

724,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



